Planning Payables

April 27th, 2024 - May 31st, 2024

Cheque Number Vendor Name
164934 Ashley Sawyer
164959 Claire Stavina
165029 Mark Brown
165030 Marion Cabral
165118 Abby Heddle
165141 Canadian Institute of Planners
165146 Canadian Process Serving Inc.
165338 Ashley Sawyer

Invoice Description
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Planning Workshop
Legal Fees

Employee Expense Claim

Planning Payables

Amount
$32.90
$54.60

$1,114.88
$114.80
$278.77
$450.87
$443.15
$37.80

$2,527.77
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