Planning Payables

April 27th, 2024 - May 31st, 2024

Cheque Number	Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
164934	Ashley Sawyer	Employee Expense Claim	\$32.90
164959	Claire Stavina	Employee Expense Claim	\$54.60
165029	Mark Brown	Employee Expense Claim	\$1,114.88
165030	Marion Cabral	Employee Expense Claim	\$114.80
165118	Abby Heddle	Employee Expense Claim	\$278.77
165141	Canadian Institute of Planners	Planning Workshop	\$450.87
165146	Canadian Process Serving Inc.	Legal Fees	\$443.15
165338	Ashley Sawyer	Employee Expense Claim	\$37.80

\$2,527.77